
Wk Day Date Time Opponent H/A Location

1 Tues 5/7/24 6:15 PM Calvary Baptist - Blue H Velo North

2 Tues 5/14/24 6:15 PM Faith Free Red A Velo North

3 Tues 5/21/24 6:15 PM Cedar Crest BFC A Velo North

4 Tues 5/28/24 6:15 PM Brookside Comm. Church H Trinity

5 Tues 6/4/24 6:15 PM Calvary Baptist - Purple A Scherersville 4

6 Thurs 6/13/24 6:15 PM Asbury UMC A Velo North

7 Mon 6/17/24 6:15 PM Salem Bible Church H Velo North

7 Thurs 6/20/24 6:15 PM Trinity Wesleyan H

Trinity

8 Bye Week

9 Mon 7/1/24 6:15 PM FBCAtown H Velo North

10 Tues 7/9/24 6:15 PM Grace Lutheran A Velo North

11 Mon 7/15/24 6:15 PM Lifechurch A Velo North

12 Tues 7/23/24 6:15 PM Bethany Wesleyan A Scherersville 4

Weisenberg Lutheran Softball Schedule - 2024


